
AARHUS GALOP

Mandag  26 August   2024
Første start kl 18.15

Midlertidig Startliste
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2-ÅRS MAIDENLØB

DM FOR GALOPRYTTERE

DM FOR GALOPRYTTERE

DM FOR GALOPRYTTERE

RITMESTER FRIGAARDS MINDELØB

Tvilling Trio

V4-1 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 Tvilling Trio

V4-4 Tvilling Trio
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Makaveli   (IRE)

Online Torkdahl     

Rusalka Torkdahl   (GB)

Sisi     

Casal     

Chiefof Comanches   (USA)

Multibox Carlras     

Sugar Crust   (SWE)

Forever Young     

Vupti Carlras     

Cat's Gambit   (GB)

Kobayashi     

Alli Cat     

See The Universe   (GB)

Speedgirl     

Waterlily     

Sandie's Dream   (GB)

Lexington Avenue   (USA)

What A Life     

Strakowsky     

Stratego     

Stracciatella     

Maggie     

Mr Sandman     

Orkanen Torkdahl     

Brazuca   (IRE)

Totally Convinced     

Shannon     

Big Hunter     

Aida Torkdahl     

Let's Go Filip     

Onyx     

Camich     

Spinoza   (SWE)

Summer Dale     
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55,5

57,5

57,5

59
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56

60

55
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51

57

58

58

65

63

67

54

61

58,5

52

59

59

65

61

54

53

57

62

54

57,5

57

61

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Melissa  Vesterholm

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Diego  Pedroza

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Matilde  Kløve

Lise  Vest

Nicolaj  Stott

Emilia  Hvitved

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Melissa  Vesterholm

Melissa  Vesterholm

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Nicolaj  Stott

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Emilia  Hvitved

Susanne  Lyseng

Lise  Vest

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Emilia  Hvitved

Melissa  Vesterholm

Matilde  Kløve

Nicolaj  Stott

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Susanne  Lyseng

Lise  Vest

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Diego  Pedroza

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Nicolaj  Stott

Melissa  Vesterholm

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

(57,5)

(60)

(63)

(60)

(54)

(53)

(59)

(67)

(57/53)

(54)

(60,5/56,5)

(60)

(58)

(54,5/52,5)

(56)

(57)

(59)


